
TREATMENT MENU

GEL POLISH

£25.00
£28.00

£28.00
£31.00

£31.00
£34.00

LUXE SERVICES
Signature Service
Luxe Upgrade
Tidy & Treatment
Removal & Tidy

£45.00
£15.00
£19.00
£20.00

Application
Removal & Reapply

Application
Removal & Reapply

Application
Removal & Reapply

One Colour

Simple Nail Art

Detailed Nail Art

Application
Removal & Reapply

Application
Removal & Reapply

Application
Removal & Reapply

One Colour

Simple Nail Art

Detailed Nail Art

BUILDER GEL

£28.00
£31.00

£31.00
£34.00

£34.00
£37.00

£30.00
£33.00

£33.00
£36.00

£35.00
£39.00

Nail 
Tech

Advanced
Nail Tech

Salon
Owner

£25.00
£28.00

£28.00
£31.00

£31.00
£34.00

£31.00
£34.00

£33.00
£37.00

£37.00
£40.00

£28.00
£31.00

£31.00
£34.00

£34.00
£37.00

Nail 
Tech

Advanced
Nail Tech

Salon
Owner



TREATMENT MENU

LUXE FOOT SERVICES

Treatment & Gel Polish

Treatment Only
Treatment & Gel Polish

Treatment Only
Treatment & Gel Polish

Luxe Pedicure

Elim Peel Treatment

E-File Pedicure Treatment

Treatment Only
Treatment & Gel Polish

Removal & Tidy

Reconstruction

Reconstruction Removal

TOENAIL RECONSTRUCTION

GEL POLISH TOES

Application
Removal & Reapply

Removal & Tidy
Toe Tidy & Treatment

One Colour

Removal on Toes

£35.00

£35.00
£45.00

£35.00
£45.00

£38.00

£35.00
£45.00

£35.00
£45.00

Nail 
Tech

Salon 
Owner

£35.00
£45.00

£15.00

£25.00
£28.00

£15.00
£19.00

£27.00
£30.00

£15.00
£19.00

Nail 
Tech

Salon 
Owner



BROW TREATMENTS

Eyelash Tint
Total Eyes
Lash Lift & Tint
Double Lift Package

Classic Lash Extensions
Fluffy Lash Extensions
2-3 Week Lash Infill
3-4 Week Lash Infill

TREATMENT MENU

LASH TREATMENTS

Lash Lift & Brow Lamination

Lash Lift & Brow Lamination

Eyebrow Shape
Eyebrow Tint
Brow Lamination
Double Lift Package

FACIAL WAXING
£10.00
£6.00
£6.00
£10.00
£12.00

Eyebrow Wax
Lip Wax
Chin Wax
Lip & Chin Wax
Underarm Wax

£10.00
£26.00
£40.00
£55.00

£45.00
£50.00
£30.00
£35.00

£10.00
£26.00
£40.00
£60.00

Nail 
Tech

Salon 
Owner

£10.00
£10.00
£30.00
£55.00

£10.00
£10.00
£35.00
£60.00

Nail 
Tech

Salon 
Owner

FACIAL TREATMENTS
£25.00
£75.00
£32.00
£40.00
£20.00
£20.00

Gua Sha Facial
Gua Sha Package
Glow Facial
Signature Facial
Leg & Foot Massage
Mini Back Massage


