TREATMENT MENU

GEL POLISH

Nail

Advanced

£34.00 £37.00

Advanced

Salon

£39.00

Salon

One Colour	Tech	Nail Tech	Owner
Application	£25.00	£28.00	£30.00
Removal & Reapply	£28.00	£31.00	
Simple Nail Art Application Removal & Reapply	£28.00	£31.00	£33.00
	£31.00	£34.00	£36.00
Detailed Nail Art Application	£31.00	£34.00	£35.00

Removal & Reapply

BUILDER GEL

Nail

One Colour	Tech	Nail Tech	Owner
Application	£25.00	£31.00	£28.00
Removal & Reapply	£28.00	£34.00	£31.00
Simple Nail Art	C28.00	Coo.oo	Co4 00
Application Removal & Reapply	£28.00 £31.00	£33.00 £37.00	£31.00 £34.00
Detailed Nail Art			
Application	£31.00	£37.00	£34.00
Removal & Reapply	£34.00	£40.00	£37.00

LUXE SERVICES

Signature Service
Luxe Upgrade
Tidy & Treatment
Removal & Tidy
£45.00
£15.00
£19.00

TREATMENT MENU

LUXE FOOT SERVICES

	Nail Tech	Salon Owner
Luxe Pedicure Treatment & Gel Polish	£35.00	£38.00
Elim Peel Treatment Treatment Only Treatment & Gel Polish	£35.00 £45.00	£35.00 £45.00
E-File Pedicure Treatment Treatment Only Treatment & Gel Polish	£35.00 £45.00	£35.00 £45.00

TOENAIL RECONSTRUCTION

Reconstruction	
Treatment Only Treatment & Gel Polish	£35.00 £45.00
Reconstruction Removal	

Removal & Tidy

GEL POLISH TOES

£15.00

	Nail Tech	Salon Owner
One Colour Application Removal & Reapply	£25.00 £28.00	£27.00 £30.00
Removal on Toes		
Removal & Tidy Toe Tidy & Treatment	£15.00 £19.00	£15.00 £19.00

TREATIMENT MENU Ashes, Srows & Skin

LASH TREATMENTS

	Nail Tech	Salon Owner
Eyelash Tint	£10.00	£10.00
Total Eyes	£26.00	£26.00
Lash Lift & Tint	£40.00	£40.00
Double Lift Package	£55.00	£60.00
Lash Lift & Brow Lamination		
Classic Lash Extensions	£45.00	
Fluffy Lash Extensions	£50.00	
2-3 Week Lash Infill	£30.00	
3-4 Week Lash Infill	£35,00	

BROW TREATMENTS

	Nail Tech	Salon Owner
Eyebrow Shape Eyebrow Tint Brow Lamination Double Lift Package Lash Lift & Brow Lamination	£10.00 £10.00 £30.00 £55.00	£10.00 £10.00 £35.00 £60.00

FACIAL WAXING

Eyebrow Wax	£10.00
Lip Wax	£6.00
Chin Wax	£6.00
Lip & Chin Wax	£10.00
Underarm Wax	£12.00

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Gua Sha Facial	£25.00
Gua Sha Package	£75.00
Glow Facial	£32.00
Signature Facial	£40.00
Leg & Foot Massage	£20.00
Mini Back Massage	£20.00